
Sport
    Soft

Northern Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on  Saturday 17th October 2015

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

U11 Girls          — Team Results — Final

  1 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘A’    16:15
1 Summer Ludlam (4)  5:31 2 Keira EalesSmith (1)  5:35
3 Ruby Simpson (1)  5:09
  2 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    16:45
1 Katie Stringer (7)  5:39 2 Taylor Edwards (2)  5:40
3 Isobelle Burke (2)  5:26
  3 Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’    16:55
1 Alisha Archer (11)  5:54 2 Grace Roberts (3)  5:35
3 Holly Weedall (3)  5:26
  4 Crewe And Nantwich Ac    17:09
1 Pru Lindsey (8)  5:40 2 Grace Wilne (5)  5:52
3 EstherRose Wilding(4)  5:37
  5 Keighley & Craven Ac    17:14
1 Harisah Ghafoor (6)  5:36 2 Emma Peel (4)  5:55
3 Mia Petrucci (5)  5:43
  6 Durham City Harriers & Ac    17:17
1 Freya Gibson (10)  5:47 2 Holly Cook (9)  6:07
3 Erin KeelerClarke (6)  5:23
  7 Stockport Harriers & Ac    17:25
1 Jasmine Reed (5)  5:35 2 Lola Unsworth (8)  6:17
3 Darcy Breen (7)  5:33
  8 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    17:26
1 Nicola Mason (3)  5:30 2 Isobel Cammish (6)  6:05
3 Isabelle Bryan (8)  5:51
  9 City Of Sheffield & Dearne Ac    17:45
1 Georgia Robertson(2)  5:26 2 Rania Maaranen (10)  6:29
3 Isla Fowler (9)  5:50
 10 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    18:03
1 Isabelle Parish (9)  5:46 2 Nieve Barton (7)  5:57
3 Erin Donnelly (10)  6:20
 11 Warrington A C  ‘A’    18:08
1 EvaVictoria Ferris (16)  6:09 2 Molly Wormald (11)  5:50
3 Maisie Bell (11)  6:09
 12 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘B’    18:38
1 Megan Weaver (14)  6:03 2 Isobel McNerney (13)  6:15
3 Isobel Fletcher (12)  6:20

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

 13 City Of York Ac    18:39
1 Tierney Walsh (12)  5:54 2 Kathryn Clague (14)  6:35
3 Alice Crosby (13)  6:10
 14 Holmfirth Harriers Ac    18:52
1 Isobel Richardson (1)  5:24 2 Edie Lindley (12)  6:39
3 Libby Pringle (14)  6:49
 15 Warrington A C  ‘B’    18:58
1 Jasmine Jones (17)  6:21 2 Lucie Davies (15)  6:10
3 Lily Briscoe (15)  6:27
 16 Lincoln Wellington Ac  ‘A’    19:02
1 Isabella Vinter (19)  6:32 2 Bonita Rath (18)  6:27
3 India Barwell (16)  6:03
 17 Vale Royal Ac  ‘B’    19:10
1 T Higginbotham (15)  6:04 2 Anna Preston (17)  6:43
3 S Stapeleton (17)  6:23
 18 Barnsley Athletic Club    19:20
1 Gracie King (13)  5:58 2 Lana Stroud (16)  6:41
3 Romie King (18)  6:41
 19 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    19:40
1 Zara Burns (20)  6:49 2 Lucy Aplin (19)  6:19
3 Millie Bayman (19)  6:32
 20 Derby Athletic Club    20:00
1 Betty Cresswell (18)  6:29 2 Isabella Rouse (20)  6:43
3 Pheobe Harrison (20)  6:48
 21 Lincoln Wellington Ac  ‘B’    21:08
1 Alicia Carchedi (21)  7:25 2 Lucie Thorp (21)  6:49
3 Nicole Scott (21)  6:54

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Ruby Simpson Hallamshi A     5:09
  2 Erin KeelerClarke Durham     5:23
  3 Isobel Richardson Holmfirth     5:24
  4 Isobelle Burke SaleHarri A     5:26
  = Holly Weedall ValeRoyal A     5:26
  = Georgia Robertson C.Sheff&D     5:26
  7 Nicola Mason SalfordHa A     5:30
  8 Summer Ludlam Hallamshi A     5:31
  9 Darcy Breen Stockport     5:33
 10 Keira EalesSmith Hallamshi A     5:35
  = Grace Roberts ValeRoyal A     5:35
  = Jasmine Reed Stockport     5:35
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Under 13 - Boys Stage 1 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Taylor Hill Hallamshir     5:20
  2 Adam Ord DurhamCity  A     5:29
  3 Sam Hopkins SalfordHar  A     5:29
  4 Edward Pettitt ValeRoyalA  A     5:32
  5 Jacob WoodDoyle StockportH     5:42
  6 Joseph Bentall TraffordAt  A     5:45
  7 Finlay Whitehead Keighley&C  A     5:49
  8 Thomas Wraith DurhamCity  B     5:51
  9 *Not Declared* LiverpoolH A     5:52
 10 Isaaq Ataullah Warrington     5:53
 11 Elliott Morton RotherhamH  A     5:55
 12 Finnion Hutchinson CityOfYork     5:57
 13 Joseph Harris HarrogateH  A     5:58
 14 Samuel Harris DerbyAthle  A     5:59
 15 Oliver Cook SalfordHar  B     6:06

 16 Alexander Bailey TraffordAt  B     6:08
 17 Alex James SaleHarrie  A     6:17
 18 Wilf Dight ValeRoyalA  B     6:17
 19 Samuel Crawshaw HolmfirthH     6:18
 20 Thomas Smales KingstonUp  A     6:19
 21 James Hawkins CityOfShef  A     6:23
 22 Zac Gaillemin SaleHarrie  B     6:26
 23 Nathan Allum LincolnWel  A     6:30
 24 Joe Jackson DerbyAthle  B     6:32
 25 Harvey Southcoat KingstonUp  B     6:42
 26 Joseph Stables LincolnWel  B     6:47
 27 Devin Morris CityOfShef  B     6:59
 28 Daniel Shaw RotherhamH  B     7:01
 29 James Wood HarrogateH  B     7:08

Under 13 - Boys Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Gabriel Gisborne Hallamshir     5:40    11:00  0
  2 Samuel Gibson DurhamCity  A     5:46    11:15  0
  3 James Lanni ValeRoyalA  A     5:49    11:21 +  1
  4 Samuel Bryan SalfordHar  A     5:56    11:25 -  1
  5 Finlay Pickering KingstonUp  A     5:23    11:42 + 15
  6 *Not Declared* LiverpoolH A     5:51    11:43 +  3
  7 Tom Bentall TraffordAt  A     5:58    11:43 -  1
  8 William McKenna DurhamCity  B     6:03    11:54  0
  9 Joseph Roberts Warrington     6:14    12:07 +  1
 10 Henry Rhodes HarrogateH  A     6:10    12:08 +  3
 11 Noah Gittins CityOfYork     6:13    12:10 +  1
 12 Arthur Peel Keighley&C  A     6:25    12:14 -  5
 13 Oliver Holford DerbyAthle  A     6:24    12:23 +  1
 14 John Lewis SaleHarrie  A     6:09    12:26 +  3
 15 Oliver Johnson RotherhamH  A     6:33    12:28 -  4
 16 Charlie Humphries ValeRoyalA  B     6:17    12:34 +  2
 17 James Walker CityOfShef  A     6:16    12:39 +  4
 18 Dino Roiditis SalfordHar  B     6:38    12:44 -  3
 19 William Parker SaleHarrie  B     6:33    12:59 +  3

 20 Rudi Konrath LincolnWel  A     6:32    13:02 +  3
 21 Luke Galland DerbyAthle  B     6:37    13:09 +  3
 22 Jacob Foster HolmfirthH     6:52    13:10 -  3
 23 Mark Wood HarrogateH  B     6:46    13:54 +  6
 24 Harry Drew KingstonUp  B     7:16    13:58 +  1
 25 Harry Cocking CityOfShef  B     7:09    14:08 +  2
 26 MathewWilliam Shaw RotherhamH  B     7:50    14:51 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Finlay Pickering KingstonUp  A     5:23
  2 Gabriel Gisborne Hallamshir     5:40
  3 Samuel Gibson DurhamCity  A     5:46
  4 James Lanni ValeRoyalA  A     5:49
  5 *Not Declared* LiverpoolH A     5:51
  6 Samuel Bryan SalfordHar  A     5:56
  7 Tom Bentall TraffordAt  A     5:58
  8 William McKenna DurhamCity  B     6:03
  9 John Lewis SaleHarrie  A     6:09
 10 Henry Rhodes HarrogateH  A     6:10

Under 13 - Boys Stage 3 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Tom Valentine Hallamshir     5:54    16:54  0
  2 Izaak Taylor DurhamCity  A     5:41    16:56  0
  3 LewisJarrod Royle SalfordHar  A     5:35    17:00 +  1
  4 Alfie Dexter ValeRoyalA  A     5:56    17:17 -  1
  5 Seb Patrick TraffordAt  A     5:57    17:40 +  2
  6 Lucas Hayes Warrington     5:37    17:44 +  3
  7 Adam Fox KingstonUp  A     6:07    17:49 -  2
  8 Joshua Wraith DurhamCity  B     5:59    17:53  0
  9 Herbert Antcliff CityOfYork     5:56    18:06 +  2
 10 Thomas Darwin Keighley&C  A     5:56    18:10 +  2
 11 JayFrancis Jessop RotherhamH  A     6:11    18:39 +  4
 12 Ethan Roberts DerbyAthle  A     6:18    18:41 +  1
 13 Rohan Knight HarrogateH  A     6:44    18:52 -  3
 14 Sam Bowles CityOfShef  A     6:19    18:58 +  3
 15 Archie McCarron SaleHarrie  B     6:21    19:20 +  4
 16 Jacob Corrie SaleHarrie  A     7:02    19:28 -  2

 17 Kai Andrews DerbyAthle  B     6:43    19:52 +  4
 18 Warren Limpkin LincolnWel  A     6:53    19:55 +  2
 19 Sean Keddie HolmfirthH     7:15    20:25 +  3
 20 Ben Fuller CityOfShef  B     6:34    20:42 +  5
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 LewisJarrod Royle SalfordHar  A     5:35
  2 Lucas Hayes Warrington     5:37
  3 Izaak Taylor DurhamCity  A     5:41
  4 Tom Valentine Hallamshir     5:54
  5 Herbert Antcliff CityOfYork     5:56
  6 Thomas Darwin Keighley&C  A     5:56
  7 Alfie Dexter ValeRoyalA  A     5:56
  8 Seb Patrick TraffordAt  A     5:57
  9 Joshua Wraith DurhamCity  B     5:59
 10 Adam Fox KingstonUp  A     6:07


